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SUPPLEMENTARY ESTIMATES, 1946-47

WORKING RAILWAYS ACCOUNT

86

— Salaries. Other Charges Total.

VOTE—WORKING RAILWAYS— £ £ £

Subdivision I.— General Charges
,,

II.—Maintenance Branch . .

„ IV.—Locomotive Branch
(Maintenance ofRolling-
stock)

,, V.—Locomotive Transportation

188

175
1

5,000

289,000

5,000
188

175
289,000

TOTAL .. 363 294,000 294,363

For Services chargeable on the Working
Railways Account—continued

£ £ £

VOTE—WORKING RAILWAYS

Subdivision No. I.—General Charges

Miscellaneous General Charges
Damages and compensation payable under the

Crown Suits Act, 1908 .. 5,000

5,000

Subdivision No. II.— Maintenance Branch

General Expenses
Salaries—

Allowance at £300 per annum to Assistant
Chief Engineer whilst acting as Chief
Engineer (7-|- months) 188

»

Total—Subdivision No. II ..
- 188
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