SUPPLEMENTARY ESTIMATES, 1946-47

WORKING RAILWAYS ACCOUNT

A	Salaries.	Other Charges.	Total.
VOTE-WORKING RAILWAYS-	£	£	£
Subdivision I.—General Charges , II.—Maintenance Branch , IV.—Locomotive Branch		5,000	5,000 188
(Maintenance of Rolling- stock)	175 	289,000	175 289,000
TOTAL	363	294,000	294,363
For Services chargeable on the Working Railways Account—continued	£	£	£
VOTE—WORKING RAILWAYS			
Subdivision No. I.—General Charges			
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL CHARGES Damages and compensation payable under the Crown Suits Act, 1908	5,000		
Total—Subdivision No. I		5,000	
Subdivision No. II.—Maintenance Branch			
GENERAL EXPENSES Salaries—			
Allowance at £300 per annum to Assistant Chief Engineer whilst acting as Chief Engineer $(7\frac{1}{2} \text{ months})$	188		
Total—Subdivision No. II		188	